## UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

In the Matter of

DRIZLY, LLC, a Limited Liability Company,

and

JAMES CORY RELLAS, individually, and as an officer of DRIZLY, LLC.

- b. The requirement that the Commission's Decision contain a statement of findings of fact and conclusions of law; and
- c. All rights to seek judicial review or otherwise to cha

## DRIZLY, LLC

## FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION

By:	By:
James Cory Rellas, Chief Executive Office	
Drizly, LLC	Attorney
_	Division of Privacy and Identity Protection
Date:	Bureau of Consumer Protection
JAMES CORY RELLAS	
By:	Elizabeth J. Averill
James Cory Rellas, individually, and as an	Attorney
officer of Drizly, LLC	Division of Privacy and Identity Protection
•	Bureau of Consumer Protection
Date:	APPROVED:
	111 110 , 110 ,
Stacey M. Brandenburg	
ZwillGen PLLC	Robert G. Schoshinski
Attorney for Respondent Drizly, LLC	Assistant Director
	Division of Privacy and Identity Protection
	Bureau of Consumer Protection
Marc J. Zwillinger	
ZwillGen PLLC	
Attorney for Respondent Drizly, LLC	Kristin Cohen
Jennifer C. Archie	Acting Associate Director
Latham & Watkins LLP	Division of Privacy and Identity Protection Bureau of Consumer Protection
Attorney for Respondent James Cory Rella	
Attorney for Respondent James Cory Rena	
Date:	
	Samuel Levine
	Director
	Bureau of Consumer Protection